SURFACE-MOUNTED WASHBASIN ARTIS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1.POSITION

Model
Width
Depth
Weight
Description

Tap fitting / Tap hole remark

Overflow remark

Material
Specification texts

417841
410 mm
410 mm
8,2 kg

TitanCeram

incl. template, fastening set
included

EN 31, EN 14688

Please order non-closable drain
valve separately.

Furniture programme LEGATO to
match

for wall-mounted washbasin mixers
or tall pillar tap fittings, without tap
hole area

without overflow, Please note:
unclosable outlet valve must be
used with models without overflow

TitanCeram

Artis; Surface-mounted washbasin;
TitanCeram; Size: 410 x 410 mm;
Square; for wall-mounted
washbasin mixers or tall pillar tap
fittings, without tap hole area;
without overflow; Please note:
unclosable outlet valve must be
used with models without overflow;
incl. template, fastening set
included; EN 31, EN 14688; Please
order non-closable drain valve
separately.

COLOURS
Sencha 417841BCW4 4051202544348
Cedar 417841BCW5 4051202544355
Coal Black 417841BCW8 4051202544447
Coal Black 417841BCW9 4051202544447
White Alpin CeramicPlus 417841R1 4051202347079
Star White CeramicPlus 417841R2 4051202347086
Stone White CeramicPlus ~ 417841RW 4051202840853
White Alpin 41784101 4051202382995
Coal Black 417841BCS9 4051202544447
Powder 417841BCTO 4051202544362
Ballet 417841BCT1 4051202544379



Rose
Macaroon
Lemon
Mustard
Full Moon
French Linen
Coal Black
Fog

Frost
Ocean
Mint

Coal Black

417841BCT2
417841BCT3
417841BCT4
417841BCT5
417841BCT6
417841BCT7
417841BCT8
417841BCWO
417841BCW1
417841BCW2
417841BCW3
417841BCS8

4051202544386
4051202544393
4051202544409
4051202544416
4051202544423
4051202544430
4051202544447
4051202544300
4051202544317
4051202544324
4051202544331
4051202544447
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